

---

## Piese de schimb instalatie balizaj luminos pista

I.D.: 47174213

---

Data  
publicarii 11.06.20

Coduri CPV 31530000-0

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 51.010,00 RON - 51.010,00 RON

---

Descriere: 1. Bec balizaj 40W D35 6,6A DICHROIC RF 6102 50 65,00 3.250,00 2. Bec balizaj 45W D50 6,6A DICHROIC RF, 6146LL 50 65,00 3.250,00 3. Bec balizaj 105W D50 6,6A, DICHROIC RF 6103 50 65,00 3.250,00 4. Bec balizaj 150W Pk30d 6,6A 6392LL 50 65,00 3.250,00 5. Bec balizaj 45W Pk30d 70 65,00 4.550,00 6. Lampa axial pista alb/rosu - 12778 1RCA21231103 2 2780,00 5.560,00 7. Transformator izolatie 100W 6,6A 50/60Hz 5000V 5 650,00 3.250,00 8. PRISME IN RCL 13005 Tip C 5B/Set 5 2200,00 11.000,00 9. PRISME IN AP/RT/RN Tip P 13003 5 B/Set 5 1850,00 9.250,00 10. Kit Conectori primari 50 88,00 4.400,00

---